1 of 9
Optimum Technology Matching ®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

PCB Design Requirements
Note: This solder stencil pattern is required to prevent solder voiding that may impact thermal dissipation.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
RVA2007LSQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RVA2007LSR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
RVA2007LTR7 7” Reel with 1500 pieces
RVA2007LTR13 13” Reel with 2500 pieces
RVA2007LPCK-410 1750 MHz to 2250 MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
9 of 9DS101004
7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical
support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.